TREASURER/STATISTICIAN'S OFFICE SOUTH CAROLINA CONFERENCE, THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH MEMBERSHIP ANALYSIS ACCORDING TO CHURCH SIZE - 2022

Membership	# of Churches	Cumulative Totals # of Churches	% of Churches	Cumulative Totals % of Churches	# of Members	Cumulative Totals # of Members	% of Members	Cumulative Totals % of Members
•								
2,000 +	9	9	0.93%	0.93%	26,602	26,602	13.08%	13.08%
1,501-2,000	7	16	0.72%	1.65%	11,953	38,555	5.88%	18.96%
1,001-1,500	14	30	1.44%	3.09%	16,777	55,332	8.25%	27.21%
801-1,000	8	38	0.82%	3.91%	7,035	62,367	3.46%	30.67%
601-800	25	63	2.58%	6.49%	17,126	79,493	8.42%	39.09%
501-600	27	90	2.78%	9.27%	14,715	94,208	7.24%	46.33%
401-500	33	123	3.40%	12.67%	14,906	109,114	7.33%	53.66%
351-400	23	146	2.37%	15.04%	8,496	117,610	4.18%	57.84%
301-350	23	169	2.37%	17.41%	7,454	125,064	3.67%	61.51%
251-300	35	204	3.61%	21.02%	9,507	134,571	4.68%	66.19%
226-250	20	224	2.06%	23.08%	4,728	139,299	2.33%	68.52%
201-225	33	257	3.40%	26.48%	7,101	146,400	3.49%	72.01%
176-200	35	292	3.61%	30.09%	6,607	153,007	3.25%	75.26%
151-175	51	343	5.26%	35.35%	8,321	161,328	4.09%	79.35%
126-150	68	411	7.01%	42.36%	9,432	170,760	4.64%	83.99%
101-125	76	487	7.84%	50.20%	8,552	179,312	4.21%	88.20%
76-100	98	585	10.10%	60.30%	8,603	187,915	4.23%	92.43%
51-75	138	723	14.23%	74.53%	8,543	196,458	4.20%	96.63%
26-50	136	859	14.02%	88.55%	5,203	201,661	2.56%	99.19%
1-25	99	958	10.21%	98.76%	1,652	203,313	0.81%	100.00%
0 *	12	970	1.24%	100.00%	-	203,313	0.00%	100.00%
	970		100.00%		203,313		100.00%	
*	Churches not re	porting membe						